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Day Excurs




July

Lanhydrock National Trust Tuesday 20th July
£17.00pp NT members /£32.20pp Non NT members
Clarks Village Thursday 22nd July £13.00pp coach only

Dorchester & Weymouth Wednesday 28th July £17.00pp coach
only

Looe & Polperro Thursday 29th July £18.00pp coach only
August

Abergavenny & the Brecon View Tea Rooms

Tuesday 3rd August £18.00pp coach only

Swanage Thursday 5th August £18.00pp coach only

The Mumbles Wales Sunday 8th August £19.00pp coach only
Lynmouth & Lynton Thursday 12th August £18.00pp coach only
Poole Sunday 15th August £18.00pp coach only

Jamaica Inn & Padstow Tuesday 17th August £18.00pp coach
only

The British Firework Championships, Plymouth Wednesday
18th August £16.00pp coach only

Clarks Village Friday 20th August £13.00pp coach only
September

Tyntesfield National Trust Thursday 9th September £14.00pp
NT members /£30.40 Non NT members (half day)

Brixham & Coleton Fishacre National Trust

Tuesday 14th September £17.00pp NT members /£29.00 Non
NT members



St Ives Thursday 16th September £21.00pp coach only

Malvern Autumn Show Sunday 26th September £39.00pp in-
cluding admission

Dartmouth Tuesday 28th September £17.00pp coach only
Bow Garden Centre & Tavistock

Thursday 30th September £17.00pp coach only

October

Sidmouth Donkey Sanctuary & Sidmouth

Tuesday 5th October £14.00pp coach only

Westonbirt Arboretum Tuesday 12th October £25.50pp includ-
ing admission

Carvery at the Hare and Hounds & Seaton

Thursday 21st October £26.50pp including carvery

Theatre Excursions at the Bristol Hippodrome
Snow White Thursday 30th December 2021
Adult £44.50pp Child £40.00pp inclusive (2.00pm performance)

My Best Friend’s Wedding the Musical Saturday 7th May 2022
£67.50pp or Premium seats £80.00pp inclusive (2.30pm perfor-
mance)

Strictly Ballroom the Musical Saturday 17th June 2023
£59.50pp inc. (7.30pm performance)

More Excursions to be announced later in the year!



To find out more details for each excursion, please go to our website
www.uptoncoaches.co.uk or call us on 01398371271 to book!

UPTON COACHES LTD,
UPTON GARAGE, UPTON, TAUNTON, SOMERSET TA4 2HX
TEL: 01398371271 E: INFO@UPTONCOACHES.CO.UK



